FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
Technical Support:
1-800-DDC-5757 ext. 7234
FEATURES
• Four ARINC 429 Receive
Channels
• Two ARINC 429 Transmit Channels
• 128 x 32 Shared RAM Interface

DD-42900
F-02/03-0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Full Assembly:
DD-42900XP - 200
Burn-in:
0 = No Burn-in
Temperature Range:
2 = -40°C to +85°C
ASIC Package Type:
P = Plastic
Lead Type:
D = Dip
F = Flat Pack
Chip Set:
*DD-00429XP - X00
Temperature Range:
2 = -40°C to +85°C
ASIC Package Type:
P = Plastic
Lead Type:
F = 160-Pin Quad Flat Pack
V = 144-Pin TQFP
*Note: The DD-03182† and DD-03282† are required to com-
plete the ARINC 429 Interface. The DD-00429 is the
Microprocessor Interface/RAM/FIFO and Interrupt
Controller.
Application Note AN/A-6 DD-42900 Frequently Asked
Questions is available on request.